� 1852 Century Place NE
Atlanta, GA 30345 USA
Copyright © 2016, ss3344-1601.   All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Notes
1 Width at 3 dB drop of peak power
2 With optional 2nd stage booster amplifier, may affect coherence

Input voltage 9 - 36 VDC, AC/DC converter included (100~240 VAC, 47~63 Hz)
Power consumption at 12 V 20 W typ, 30 max
Ordering Information
ss3344-sss-wwww-cc
sss Sweep speed
001 1 kHz
005 5 kHz
010 10 kHz
wwww Wavelength range
1060        1060 nm
1310 1310 nm
1550 1550 nm
cc Coherence options
20  20 mm
55  55 mm
80  80 mm
3
SOLARITY Laser Module | ss3344
Representative time domain scan of bilateral 1 kHz
laser scan (left) and associated spectral domain
trace (right).
preliminary
MicronOptics社
掃引式レーザー SS3344 シリーズ
３．Deviation from linear fit over 90% of scan range 4% deviation over 100% of scan range.　Will comply with the WEEE
Directive 2012/19/EU for the following European countries: UK, IT, DE, FR, NL, BE, ES, CH.
製品指定方法：
ss3344-sss-wwww-cc
sss  Sweep speed
001: 1KHz
005: 5KHz
010: 10KHz
wwww 波長範囲
1060: 1060nm
1310: 1310nm
1550: 1550nm
cc  コヒアレンス　オプション
20: 20mm
55: 55mm
80: 80mm
〒108-0071
東京都港区白金台５−１３−２６−５０１　　ＴＥＬ．：０３−３４４５−４７５５
オプトワークス株式会社　　　メールアドレス：sales@opto-works.co.jp
1852 Century Place NE
Atlanta, GA 30345 USA
Copyright © 2016, ss3344-1601.   All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Notes
1 Width at 3 dB drop of peak power
2 With optional 2nd stage booster amplifier, may affect coherence
length performance
3 Deviation from linear fit over 90% of scan range.  4% deviation
over 100% of scan range
3 Will comply with the WEEE Directive 2012/19/EU for the following
European countries: UK, IT, DE, FR, NL, BE, ES, CH.
Performance Properties ss3344 OEM availability